
1/31/24, 12:00 PM EKS Partnership Mail - Re: Re: Bridge Neighbourhood Plan - Examiner procedural letter and questions 

Gmai Andrew Thompson <andrew.thompson@canterbury.gov.uk> 

Re: Re: Bridge Neighbourhood Plan - Examiner procedural letter and questions 
1 message 

Parish Clerk <clerk@bridgevillage.org.uk> 15 September 2023 at 09:13 
To: Steve Carnaby <steve.carnaby@intelligentplans.co.uk> 
Cc: chris.snarr@intelligentplans.co.uk, andrew.thompson@canterbury.gov.uk, Pheasantscroft@btinternet.com, 
leo.whitlock@canterbury.gov.uk, peter.davies@canterbury.gov.uk, Simon Thomas <simon.thomas@canterbury.gov.uk>, Lee 
Armitage <lee.armitage@intelligentplans.co.uk> 

Good morning Steve, 

I can confirm the response to the Examiner and changes to the NP sent earlier in the week were agreed at last night's PC 
meeting. 

As promised I have also attached the baseline maps of Local Green Spaces. 

Kind regards 
Jenny 

On Tue, 12 Sept 2023 at 09:45, Steve Carnaby <steve.carnaby@intelligentplans.co.uk> wrote: 

Dear Jenny 

Many thanks for you response. I will send it to the Examiner now. 

Best wishes 

Steve Carnaby 

Associate Director 

Tel:: +44(0)1225 487 230 

Web: www.intelligentplans.co.uk 

Intelligent Plans and Examinations (IPE) Ltd 

3 Princes Street 

Bath 

BA11HL 

Registered in England and Wales (Company No. 10100118). 
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